3
1
AdvancedTCA
Products
6U cPCI
Platforms
2
6U cPCI

Two front accessible USB connectors
Features
Ordering Information
Model Name Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-615FB-15S-350 Beige HPCI-15S APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-615FB-15S10-400 Beige HPCI-15S10 APS-940XA-ATX12
Backplane OptionsBackplane OptionsBackplane Options
Model Name PICMG® CPU PCI™  ISA PCI-X™ PSU Connector
HPCI-15S 2 4 9  ATX/AT
HPCI-15S10 2 10 3  ATX/AT
HPCI-14S/ATX  2 4 8  AT/ATX
HPCI-14S12U 2 12 1  AT/ATX
HPCI-14S7U 3 7 5  AT/ATX
HPCI-13S4LU 3 4 7  AT/ATX
HPX-13S4 1 8*  4* ATX
Power Supply OptionsPower Supply OptionsPower Supply Options
Model Number Watt Input Range
   Output (Max.)